Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-616 SCHL ACD @LITHONIA(SALEM) 6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:45A-3:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:54 AM CARRIAGE PARK DR ,30038 & CARRIAGE VIEW ,30038 1 1
06:59 AM  BROWNS MILL RD ,30038 & BROWNS MILL CLS ,30038 1 2
07:03 AM CATHEDRAL LA ,30038 & LEVERETT DR 2 5
07:05 AM  KLONDIKE RD, 30038 & KLONDIKE RIVER RD, 30038 1 6
07:10 AM GINA AGHA CIR, 30038 & BUCHLI CREST CT, 30038 2 9
07:14 AM  RIVER OVERLOOK WY, 30038 & SERENA CT, 30038 1 10
07:20 AM BROWNS MILL FERRY RD ,30038 & BROWNS MILL FERRY DR 1 11
07:21 AM  BROWNS MILL FERRY RD ,30038 & SETTERS WAY ,30038 2 13
07:26 AM 4686 BROWNS MILL LA ,30038 1 14
07:27 AM  BROWNS MILL TRCE ,30038 & BROWNS MILL CH ,30038 1 15
07:31 AM HOUSWORTH DR ,30038 & HOUSWORTH LA ,30038 1 16
07:45AM  SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 559.806

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/03/2025 Page 1



